LØBESTÆVNE FEVIK STADION 9. maj 2009 




Indlagt kretsmesterskap for Aust-Agder: 5000 m for mænd  og 3000 m for kvinder


Arrangør: IL Express


5000 m

	Navn:  
	Klub:  
	År:
	Klasse
	Tid
	Plac.
	KM

	Karl Martin Reppe
	Express
	1990
	G19
	18:10,9
	1
	1

	Bjarne Hamre Nielsen
	Express
	1990
	G19
	20:01,2
	2
	2

	Arne Eriksen
	Kragerø IF
	1950
	M55
	21:11,9
	1
	-

	Svein Egil Storsveen
	Kragerø IF
	1976
	M30
	22:29,3
	1
	-


3000 m

	Navn:  
	Klub:  
	År:
	Klasse
	Tid
	Plac.
	KM

	Ann-Theres Mosberg Pedersen
	Express
	1965
	K40
	12:49,5
	1
	1

	May Hamre Nielsen
	Express
	1961
	K45
	15:27,6
	1
	1

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Vegard Metzler
	Express
	1991
	G18
	10:25,9
	1
	-

	Yngvar Hanstad
	
	1991
	G18
	11:44,8
	2
	-

	Jon Olav Hanstad
	
	1963
	M45
	11:16,2
	1
	-


